Specifications are subject to change without notice (01.02.2008) 8-79
8
S
af
et
y
M
ag

• LED indication (SMS02LD only)
• Series resistor on NO contact (SMS02S1 only)
Ordering Key SMS 02 LD
The safety magnetic sensors
are particularly addressed to
the safety gates that allow the
entry to machines with
dangerous movements and
their risk category can be 4
(EN 954-1). They are provided
Product Description
with two contacts, 1 NO + 1
NC.
The SMS02S1 model has a
series resistor on NO contact
to avoid read welding
problems. The SMS02LD
model has a LED for signalling.
Safety Magnetic sensor
Contact Type
Other features
Output Category 4 (EN 954-1)
1 NO + 1 NC
Output connection Cable
(PVC, AWG 26,L=2m
4x0.15 mm2)
Contact ratings
Max Switching Voltage 100 VAC
Max Switching Current 0.25 A
Max Switching Power 5 VA
Series resistor (NO contact)
SMS02S1 R = 39 Ω, 2 W
Output Specifications
Output Operating distance LED indication Item code Item code (UL)
1 NO + 1 NC 10 mm No SMS 01 SMS AP 11 AA 02M
1 NO + 1 NC 20 mm No SMS 02 SMS AP 11 AB 02M
1 NO + 1 NC 20 mm Yes SMS 02 LD SMS AP 11 AC 02M
1 NO + 1 NC 20 mm No SMS 02 S1 SMS AP 11 AE 02M
8-80 Specifications are subject to change without notice (01.02.2008)
S
af
et
y
M
ag
ne
ti
c
S
en
so
rs
8
SMS-01, SMS-02
Wiring Diagrams Dimensions
Application Operating directions
NCS02 + SMS-01
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Industrial Hall Effect/Magnetic Sensors category: